Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD 220

Candidate Name

MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
THOMAS PETERS (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: GRAND DETOUR
Candidate Name

MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)
THOMAS PETERS (NON)

Precinct: LAFAYETTE
Candidate Name

MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)
THOMAS PETERS (NON)

Precinct: LINCOLN
Candidate Name

MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)
THOMAS PETERS (NON)

Precinct: MARION 2
Candidate Name

MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)
THOMAS PETERS (NON)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 1
Candidate Name

MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
THOMAS PETERS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
908

843

840

10

Total Votes
0

0

0

0

Total Votes
0

0

0

0

Total Votes
0

0

0

0

Total Votes
0

0

0

0

Total Votes
45

36

30
0

Vote %
34.91
32.41
32.3
0.38

Vote %
0

0
0
0

Vote %

o O o

Vote %

o O o

Vote %
0

0
0
0

Vote %
40.54
32.43
27.03
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Precinct: MT. MORRIS 2
Candidate Name

MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
THOMAS PETERS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 3
Candidate Name

MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
THOMAS PETERS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 4
Candidate Name

MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
THOMAS PETERS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 1
Candidate Name

THOMAS PETERS (NON)
MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 2
Candidate Name

THOMAS PETERS (NON)
MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 3
Candidate Name

MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
THOMAS PETERS (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4
Candidate Name

MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
THOMAS PETERS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 5

Total Votes
3

3
3
0

Total Votes
66

52

52

0

Total Votes
74

64

54

3

Total Votes
162

156

151

4

Total Votes
95

94

90

2

Total Votes
113

103

101

0

Total Votes
39

36

36

0

Vote %
33.33
33.33
33.33

Vote %
38.82
30.59
30.59
0

Vote %
37.95
32.82
27.69
1.54

Vote %
34.25
32.98
31.92
0.85

Vote %
33.81
33.45
32.03
0.71

Vote %
35.65
32.49
31.86
0

Vote %
35.14
32.43
32.43
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Candidate Name
THOMAS PETERS (NON)
MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 6
Candidate Name

MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
THOMAS PETERS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: PINE CREEK
Candidate Name

MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
THOMAS PETERS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name

MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
THOMAS PETERS (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1
Candidate Name
THOMAS PETERS (NON)
MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: ROCKVALE 2
Candidate Name

MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
THOMAS PETERS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: TAYLOR
Candidate Name

MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)
CURT HOWARD (NON)
THOMAS PETERS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
85

82

77

1

Total Votes
158

157

152

0

Total Votes
19

19

15

0

Total Votes
15

15

14

0

Total Votes
30

29

26

0

Total Votes
9
9
8
0
Total Votes

6

5
3
0

Vote %
34.69
33.47
31.43
0.41

Vote %
33.83
33.62
32.55
0

Vote %
35.85
35.85
28.3

0

Vote %
34.09
34.09
31.82

Vote %
35.29
34.12
30.59
0

Vote %
34.62
34.62
30.77
0

Vote %
42.86
35.71
21.43
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